Coach McKean Small Grants Fund

Grant Nomination Application 2023



Taranaki Foundation

Our MissionTo be a renowned foundation for giving that provides an inter-generational legacy for TaranakiOur VisionA prosperous Taranaki for allOur PurposeTo inspire a culture of giving and sharing in Taranaki

Coach McKean Small Grants

The Coach McKean Legacy Fund is committed to providing financial assistance for emerging talented athletes of secondary school age within Taranaki.

Fund Criteria

- Taranaki High School athletes are invited to apply for a grant to support sporting costs.
- The maximum grant available is **\$200** per nominated individual.
- These grants are focused on athletes who have genuine need of additional resources to participate.
- Individual grants are to be used for direct costs relating to: registration, equipment, travel and other associated costs for their sports.
- All applications **must** include a letter of support from your school coach/ teacher.
- Taranaki Foundation will not fund sporting costs that have already been incurred.

Application Process

- Please submit your application and letter of support to Taranaki Foundation via email to: <u>info@taranakifoundation.org.nz</u> from **Monday 19 June until Friday 30 June 2023.**
- Successful grants will be distributed in August 2023.
- For more information: Visit our website <u>www.taranakifoundation.org.nz</u> email info@taranakifoundation.org.nz, or phone us on +64 27 853 4483

SECTION A – APPLICANT INFORMATION				
Full Name:				
Preferred Name:				
Date of Birth:				
Address:				
Phone:	Daytime:	Mobile:		
Email Address:				
Your Current School:				

SECTION B – SPORTING SUMMARY		
Sport:		
Regional/National affiliation:		
Funding Amount requested		

Please provide details of the purpose for which you are applying for this grant:

Do you have any other information about yourself that you think would be helpful for us to know?

SECTION E – APPLICANT DECLARATION

- I meet all the eligibility criteria as outlined above.
- I give permission to Taranaki Foundation to make confidential inquires relating to my application.
- If successful I authorise Taranaki Foundation to use my name/photograph for publicity purposes.
- I declare that the information contained in this application is true and factual.

ŎĸĸŎĸĸŎĸĸŎĸĸŎĸĸŎĸĸŎĸĸŎĸĸŎĸĸŎĸĸŎĸĸ

• It is acknowledged that any decision made by Taranaki Foundation is final and we accept that no reasons for such a decision may be given, nor any correspondence entered into.

Letter of Support – from Secondary Schoo	l Yes/ No		
Attached:			
Full Name of Applicant:			
Signature:		Date:	